
 

 

 

NOTE: Showing answer script to parents – 14th March, 2023. 
 

Date Day Class I Class II Class III 
20.2.2023 Monday Reading/ 

recitation 
Reading/ 
recitation 

V.Education 

21.2.2023 Tuesday SUPW GK Writing / 
Dictation 

22.2.2023 Wednesday     Art Art GK 

23.2.2023 Thursday Writing / 
Dictation 

Writing / 
Dictation 

Art 

24.2.2023 Friday  GK V.Education L S S 

25.2.2023 Saturday V.Education SUPW SUPW 

26.2.2023 Sunday --------- ----------- ------------ 
27.2.2023 Monday English 

Language 
English 
Literature 

English 
Literature 

28.2.2023 Tuesday Hindi English 
Language 

English 
Language 

01.03.2023 Wednesday English 
Literature 

Computer 
Studies 

Hindi 

02.03.2023 Thursday Computer 
Studies 

Mathematics Mathematics 

03.03.2023 Friday  E. V.S Hindi Computer 
Studies 

04.03.2023 Saturday Mathematics  E.V.S Science  
06.03.2023 Monday --------- ----------- Social 

Studies 

SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 

TIME TABLE 


